
EXPLORE OVER  
2,700 EBOOKS!

FREE SHIPPING*  •  FREE QR CODES

FREE MARC RECORDS  •  FREE PROCESSING*

*ON ALL QUALIFYING ORDERS

CAVENDISHSQ.COM

TOLL-FREE: 877.980.4450

2025 LIBRARY CATALOG /  GRADES K–12+



30% DISCOUNT

on list prices on all direct orders to schools and libraries!

FREE SHIPPING

Orders over $500 qualify for FREE shipping!
For all orders under $500 net, a separate charge of 9% will  
be added to your invoice.

BINDING

Cavendish Square books are library bound except where indicated.  
When you order directly from us, the binding is guaranteed for three  
years under normal conditions of wear and tear.

PRICES/TERMS

The prices listed are the net prices available to schools and libraries, and 
these prices reflect a discount of 30% off our list prices. Discounted 
prices appear in boldface type throughout the catalog. All prices are 
subject to change without notice. Sales tax will be added when applicable.

ALL TITLES AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT!

Bestsellers

CULTURES  
OF THE WORLD® 

(FOURTH EDITION) 
(See pages 8–9)

EXPLORING  
WORLD CULTURES 

(SECOND EDITION) 
(See pages 10–11)

MYTHICAL  
BEASTS 
(See page 31)

EXPLORING  
CULTURES IN THE KITCHEN 

(See page 32)



T
A

B
L

E
 O

F
 C

O
N

T
E

N
T

S

1

cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

High school series appear in green Middle school series appear in purple Elementary school series appear in orange

WEB-HOSTED eBOOKS  
FROM CAVENDISH SQUARE

• Easy setup • Instant access 24/7 • Offline viewing • Flexible pricing

Sign up for your free trial today at epointplus.com

PROVIDE AN UNMATCHED EBOOK READING EXPERIENCE

OVER 2,700
eBOOKS FOR 

GRADES K–12+

Middle School Digital Resources  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2–4

High School Digital Resources  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5–7

SERIES PAGE

Cultures of the World  
(Fourth Edition)® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8–9

Exploring World Cultures  
(Second Edition) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10–11

The Inside Guide: Famous Native Americans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

The Inside Guide: STEM Careers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

The Inside Guide: Space Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

The Inside Guide: STEM in Sports . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

The Inside Guide: The Microscopic World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

The Inside Guide: U.S. Government Leaders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

The Inside Guide: Early American History . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

The Inside Guide: Movements for Equality . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

The Inside Guide: Celebrating Native American Cultures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

The Inside Guide: Celebrating Hispanic Cultures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

The Inside Guide: Civil Rights Heroes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

The Inside Guide: Documents of Democracy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The Inside Guide: Earth’s Four Spheres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The Inside Guide: Robotics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Math Matters!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

Our Colorful Community . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

Dealing with Your Feelings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Healthy Choices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Life Around the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

The Truth About Your Food . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Wise Words of STEAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

How It Works . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

100% Get the Whole Picture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Natural Disaster Zone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Out of This World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

STEM in the Military . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Our Planet, Our Future . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

People Poisons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Engineering Wonders of the 21st Century  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Developing Digital Literacy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Germs and Disease  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

The Global Guide to Mythology . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Mythical Beasts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

Celebrating Our Holidays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Exploring Cultures in the Kitchen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Unearthing Ancient Civilizations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Map Your Planet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Discovering Ancient Technology . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Weapons and Machines in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Today’s Debates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Topics Today . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Order Form . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Cataloging & Processing Options . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36–38

Series & Title Index  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39–40

Easy Acquisition Plan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Inside Back Cover

Sales Representatives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .See Back Cover for QR

New Fall & Spring Titles

New Fall & Spring Titles
New For Fall 

New For Fall 

New For Fall 

New For Fall 
New For Fall 

New For Fall 

New For Spring
New For Spring



Middle School 
Resources

Each Digital Resource Only $159 per Year

Call 877-980-4450, email csq_cs@csqpub.com, or visit cavendishsquaredigital.com for a free 30-day trial of any of our 59 digital resources.2

Best Academic Content  Best Academic Content  
for Online Researchers!for Online Researchers!

Explore today at 
cavendishsquaredigital.comDIGITAL

DIGITAL RESOURCE

Explore today at 
cavendishsquaredigital.comDIGITAL

Aquatic World
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This wide-ranging reference resource offers  
valuable research opportunities on the anatomy  
and classification of aquatic species, as well as 
detailed information about aquatic habitats.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9821-6

Dinosaurs
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This comprehensive and abundantly illustrated 
resource explores more than 200 dinosaurs from 
the little known Megalosaurus to the more popular 
Velociraptor and Tyrannosaurus.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9854-4

Insects and Spiders  
of the world
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This is a fascinating journey of discovery into the 
world of insects, spiders, and arthropods—both 
around the globe and around the backyard.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9858-2

Reptiles and Amphibians
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Incorporating the latest research, this resource  
covers a range of reptile and amphibian species  
in depth and makes cutting-edge science  
accessible to students.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9822-3

Peoples of Africa
This is a comprehensive resource on the peoples  
of Africa, including their ancestors, foods, family life, 
festivals, music, dance, crafts, and sports.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9810-0

Peoples of Eastern Asia,  
Australasia, and the pacific
This is a comprehensive resource on the peoples of  
Eastern Asia and Australasia, including their ancestors, 
foods, family life, festivals, music, dance, crafts, and sports.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9812-4

Birds of the World
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This richly illustrated, vibrant resource looks at 
the diversity, populations, ecosystems, behavior, 
reproduction, heredity, and anatomy of birds  
across the globe.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9855-1

Exploring Mammals
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Enhanced by high-quality photographs and lively 
drawings, this absorbing resource introduces the 
behaviors and life cycles of more than 90 mammals.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9842-1

International Wildlife
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This reference resource focuses on the physical 
features and lifestyles of species from every branch 
of the animal family, with special attention given 
throughout to taxonomic relations.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9820-9

Wildlife and the  
Plants of the world
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This engaging resource incorporates coverage of 
common plant and animal species with lesser-known 
exotic species from around the world.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9841-4

Peoples of the Americas
A comprehensive resource on the peoples of  
North, Central, and South America, this guide 
includes their ancestors, foods, family life,  
festivals, music, dance, crafts, and sports.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9811-7

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

DIGITAL



Middle School 
Resources

Call 877-980-4450, email csq_cs@csqpub.com, or visit cavendishsquaredigital.com for a free 30-day trial of any of our 59 digital resources. 3

Peoples of Europe
This is a comprehensive resource on the peoples  
of Europe, including their ancestors, foods, family  
life, festivals, music, dance, crafts, and sports.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9815-5

Peoples of Western Asia
A comprehensive resource on the peoples of Western 
Asia, this guide includes their ancestors, foods, 
family life, festivals, music, dance, crafts, and sports.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9813-1

Exploring Earth  
and Space Science
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
A student-friendly introduction to Earth and 
space science, this wide-ranging resource features 
information on the fields of astronomy, physics, 
geography, geology, and more.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9835-3

Exploring Technology
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This is a one-stop, easily accessible resource 
covering the history of innovation and invention,  
as well as important breakthroughs in technology.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9836-0

Habitats of the World
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This is an accessible and richly illustrated resource 
that offers an inspirational account of the world’s 
land, freshwater, marine, and human habitats.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9843-8

How It Works
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This reference resource offers authoritative, 
comprehensive coverage of science and technology and 
strives to explain to the reader how things really do work.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9805-6

Elements
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This detailed resource discusses the origin, discovery, 
special characteristics, and importance of the known 
elements from aluminum to zirconium.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9833-9

Exploring Life Science
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
From oxygen to cloning, no topic relevant to life 
science in the twenty-first century is omitted in  
this readily accessible and highly visual resource.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9834-6

Growing up With Science
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
No branch of the middle school science  
curriculum goes unexamined in this favorite  
resource for young researchers.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9802-5

Health Encyclopedia
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This is an essential resource for young people  
looking to make the right decisions about their  
health and lifestyle.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9862-9

Inventors and Inventions
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This exploration of inventions and their creators 
provides a vividly illustrated account of important 
innovations, from air conditioners to MRI scanners 
and from bicycles to frozen foods.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9873-5

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

‘‘ ’’

Each Digital Resource Only $159 per Year

CSD is the standard by which other 
encyclopedia-style databases should be 

judged. CSD has style and substance; Steve 
Jobs and Tim Gunn would be proud.

—School Library Journal



Middle School 
Resources

Each Digital Resource Only $159 per Year

Call 877-980-4450, email csq_cs@csqpub.com, or visit cavendishsquaredigital.com for a free 30-day trial of any of our 59 digital resources.4

Explore today at 
cavendishsquaredigital.comDIGITAL

Old West
Travel back in time to the

DIGITAL RESOURCE

Civil War
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Learn more about key individuals and battles of the 
American Civil War. This resource contains information 
about the social, economic, technological, and political 
backgrounds of the conflict.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9883-4

Explorers and Exploration
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This reference work profiles the many explorers 
who have traversed new paths and offers historical, 
geographical, and cultural perspectives on  
their accomplishments.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9818-6

Exploring Ancient Civilizations
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This reference resource, which covers the period  
from approximately 6500 BCE to 500 CE, brings  
to life a fascinating range of ancient civilizations  
for readers of all ages.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9816-2

FACTS ABOUT DRUGS
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Here young adults can find the basic facts and  
gritty details about the effects of drugs on people 
and society as a whole.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9809-4

The Old West
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Travel back in time for a detailed look at the  
people, history, and customs of the American  
West while also looking at the lore represented  
in modern popular culture.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9839-1

Colonial America
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Chart the birth of a nation from the arrival of 
Europeans in North America to the American 
Revolution and the creation and ratification  
of the U.S. Constitution. 
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9882-7

Exploring American History: 
1550 to 1877
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This essential social studies resource details the 
emergence and growth of the young American nation.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9874-2

Exploring the middle ages
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Explore a thousand years of history—the fall  
of the Western Roman Empire, the rise of Islam,  
the flowering of the Maya civilization, and  
Western Europe in the Middle Ages.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9817-9

It’s My State!®

FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
It’s My State!® is the definitive digital research resource 
and contains comprehensive coverage of each state’s 
history, people, geography, economy, government, and 
more. Explore all 50 states; Washington, D.C.; and Puerto 
Rico using an informative interactive map.
ISBN: 978-1-5026-0348-7

Open for Debate
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This resource explores the past, present, and future 
of many complex social policy topics to shed light  
on the pros and cons of each. 
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9870-4

“Elementary and middle-school students will find this product very easy to navigate, and the  
information within is perfect for history and geography reports. Most public and school libraries will  

find this digital resource extremely useful, particularly if the print series gets heavy usage.”

—Booklist on It’s My State!®

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES



High School 
Resources

Each Digital Resource Only $159 per Year

Call 877-980-4450, email csq_cs@csqpub.com, or visit cavendishsquaredigital.com for a free 30-day trial of any of our 59 digital resources. 5

Muslim World
This critical resource provides a rich and balanced view 
of all aspects of the Islamic religion and its various 
manifestations through time and around the world.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9881-0

World and Its Peoples:  
The Americas
This guide provides full coverage of the geography, 
government, history, economy, culture, and daily life  
of 39 countries and territories, plus 18 smaller islands 
of the Caribbean region.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9846-9

World and Its Peoples: Eastern 
and Southern Asia
This is a comprehensive resource covering the 
geography, government, history, economy, culture, 
and daily life of 22 countries and 5 territories in 
eastern and southern Asia.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9832-2

Diseases and Disorders
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
General health care issues and more than  
250 infectious diseases, mental disorders,  
and noninfectious diseases are detailed in  
this informative and accessible resource.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9872-8

Family Health
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
For quick access to key information on all  
aspects of family health care, this highly  
regarded resource is unmatched.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9807-0

Sex and Society
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This wide-ranging resource on sex in today’s society 
provides more than 250 articles on relationships, 
parenting, social and cultural issues, health, and 
making smart personal choices.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9864-3

World and Its Peoples: Europe
The geography, government, history, economy,  
and culture of 51 countries and territories on  
the European continent are fully covered in  
this comprehensive resource.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9865-0

World and Its Peoples: Middle East, 
Western Asia, and Northern Africa
The geography, government, history, economy, and 
culture of 37 countries and territories in the Middle 
East, Western Asia, and Northern Africa are fully 
covered in this resource.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9831-5

World and Its Peoples:  
Sub-Saharan Africa, 
Australasia, and the Pacific
More than 70 countries, dependencies, and states of 
sub-Saharan Africa and the vast Indian and Pacific 
Ocean regions are examined in this in-depth resource.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9880-3

Drugs and Society
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This expertly written and uniquely comprehensive 
resource examines a wide range of issues concerning 
addiction, treatment, and the societal impact of  
drug abuse.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9867-4

Food and Nutrition
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This comprehensive and engaging resource  
is designed to help young people make healthy  
and safe personal choices about all aspects of  
food and nutrition.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9856-8

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

COUNTRIES & PEOPLES

HEALTH

HEALTH

HEALTH

HEALTH

HEALTH

Best Academic Content  Best Academic Content  
for Online Researchers!for Online Researchers!

DIGITAL



High School 
Resources

Each Digital Resource Only $159 per Year

Call 877-980-4450, email csq_cs@csqpub.com, or visit cavendishsquaredigital.com for a free 30-day trial of any of our 59 digital resources.6

Great American Writers:  
20th Century
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This user-friendly resource introduces readers to the 
lives and works of nearly 100 of the most talented 
North American writers of the past century.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9875-9

Popular Contemporary Writers
The lives and works of nearly 100 of the world’s 
most-read and popular writers of the present and 
recent past are presented in this engaging resource.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9877-3

Earth and Physical Sciences
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This resource provides essential information about 
chemistry, physics, and Earth and space science  
for student researchers.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9804-9

Technology and  
Applied Sciences
This comprehensive yet concise reference resource 
focuses on technology and applied sciences in 
support of the science curriculum.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9801-8

Ancient and  
Medieval World
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This absorbing resource examines world history from 
the emergence of the earliest humans about two 
million years ago through the end of the Middle Ages.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9861-2

Great World Writers
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This resource covers the lives and works of the most 
influential international writers of the modern era 
from Britain, South Africa, Japan, Poland, and dozens 
of other nations.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9876-6

Animal and Plant Anatomy
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
Through its unique presentation of the anatomy and 
physiology of a comprehensive range of life-forms, 
this extensively illustrated resource is developed 
specifically for student researchers.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9866-7

Life Sciences
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This resource provides cutting-edge coverage of 
life science topics, including agriculture, anatomy, 
biochemistry, biology, genetics, medicine, and 
molecular biology.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9800-1

America in the 20th Century
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This abundantly illustrated resource charts the 
decade-by-decade progress of the United States 
through the volatile twentieth century.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9859-9

LITERATURE LITERATURE

LITERATURE SCIENCE

SCIENCE SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

Sidebars highlight 
valuable information.



High School 
Resources

Each Digital Resource Only $159 per Year

Call 877-980-4450, email csq_cs@csqpub.com, or visit cavendishsquaredigital.com for a free 30-day trial of any of our 59 digital resources. 7

Economic Literacy  
and Personal Finance
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This comprehensive guide allows users to understand 
economic matters—both personal and global—and to 
prepare for the financial realities of today and tomorrow.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9878-0

Man, Myth, and Magic®

FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This comprehensive digital resource covers religion, 
mythology, and the unknown of ancient and modern 
cultures and societies. It also provides up-to-date 
information on their rites, customs, and beliefs. 
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9884-1

Supreme Court Milestones
This absorbing resource discusses some of the  
most momentous cases in the history of the United 
States Supreme Court. 
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9830-8

World War II
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This is a comprehensive account of  
World War II, the seminal event of the  
twentieth century, featuring numerous  
archival photographs and detailed maps.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9869-8

Gods, Goddesses, and Mythology
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This unique, far-reaching resource explores 
prehistoric and classical gods and goddesses,  
as well as contemporary myths found in literature 
and popular culture.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9847-6

Renaissance and Reformation
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
This is a highly visual and detailed look at the people, 
events, scientific advances, and achievements in 
religion, literature, art, and architecture in European 
and world history from 1300 to 1700.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9828-5

World War I
FEATURING NEW AND UPDATED CONTENT!
An examination of the conflict proclaimed by some to 
be “the war to end all wars,” this resource includes the 
events leading up to the conflict, the course of the war, 
and its social and economic aftermath.
ISBN: 978-0-7614-9868-1

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL STUDIES

Features:
• More than 600 detailed and 

informative articles
• Reader-friendly alphabetical 

organization of information
• Contributions from more than 100 

experts in their respective fields
• Reader’s guide, glossary, 

thematic outline of contents, and 
suggestions for further reading to 
extend learning



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
B

E
S

T 
S

E
LL

IN
G

W
O

R
LD

 C
U

LT
U

R
E

S

Cultures of the World® (Fourth Edition) EASY ACQUISITION PLAN (EAP) Available. See inside back cover for details on additional savings.

R
EA

D
IN

G
 L

EV
EL

: 5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 5
–8

8
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“An extensive and attractive series for serious geography researchers.” 

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Fact boxes that highlight important points of interest in each 
country, teach readers how to say common words and phrases in 
new languages, and provide fun pieces of additional information and 
tips for international travel 

•  Sidebars that profile leading examples of global citizenship in each 
country through biographies of important activists 

•  Recipes that invite readers to explore new cultures in a creative way

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Detailed topographic, political, cultural, and economic maps allow 
readers to practice obtaining information from visual sources beyond 
the main text 

•  Lists of relevant internet links and a detailed bibliography encourage 
additional research and independent fact-checking 

•  The up-to-date text and unbiased tone help readers think critically 
about current events and make connections between the past and 
present—and between global events and an individual’s daily life

READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

BUY ALL (48 titles) 9781502672360

Fourth Edition, Group 8 9781502671721

Great Britain 9781502670830 9781502670847 ©2025 Z 941 PENDING

Hungary 9781502670755 9781502670762 ©2025 Z 943.9 PENDING

Poland 9781502670779 9781502670786 ©2025 Z 943.8 PENDING

Romania 9781502670731 9781502670748 ©2025 Z 949.8 PENDING

Russia 9781502670793 9781502670809 ©2025 Z 947 PENDING

Switzerland 9781502670816 9781502670823 ©2025 Z 949.4 PENDING

Library Binding • 144 pp. • 8” x 9 1/4” • Bibliography • Detailed Table of Contents • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Maps • Recipes • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Each Book: $49.21/$34.45/$31.00 (with EAP)  •  6-Book Set: $295.26/$206.70/$186.00 (with EAP)   
Buy All (48 Titles): $2,362.08/$1,653.60/$1488.00 (with EAP)

Cultures of the World® Fourth EditionNEW



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 S
P

R
IN

G
!

W
O

R
LD

 C
U

LTU
R

E
S

B
E

S
T S

E
LL

IN
G

Cultures of the World® (Fourth Edition) EASY ACQUISITION PLAN (EAP) Available. See inside back cover for details on additional savings.

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 5   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 5–8

 9
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“A comprehensive series that features in-depth country profiles and activities for older readers.” 

—School Library Journal   

“An ideal, informative, and fun introduction to Japanese popular culture, customs, and cuisine, 
Cultures of the World: Japan will prove to be a welcome and popular addition to elementary school, 

middle school, and community library travel and nations of the world collections.” 

—Midwest Book Review on Japan

Cultures of the World® Fourth Edition

READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

BUY ALL (48 titles) 9781502672360

Fourth Edition, Group 7 9781502670687

Ireland 9781502670571 9781502670588 ©2024 Z 941.7 PENDING

Jamaica 9781502670601 9781502670618 ©2024 Z 972.92 PENDING

Pakistan 9781502670625 9781502670632 ©2024 Z 954.91 PENDING

South Korea 9781502670649 9781502670656 ©2024 Z 951.95 PENDING

Sweden 9781502670557 9781502670564 ©2024 Z 948.5 PENDING

Vietnam 9781502670663 9781502670670 ©2024 Z 915.97 PENDING

Fourth Edition, Group 6 9781502669872

Canada 9781502669773 9781502669780 ©2024 Z 971 PENDING

Egypt 9781502669759 9781502669766 ©2024 Z 962 PENDING

Iran 9781502669797 9781502669803 ©2024 Z 955 PENDING

Iraq 9781502669810 9781502669827 ©2024 Z 956.7 PENDING

Israel 9781502669834 9781502669841 ©2024 Z 956.94 PENDING

Saudi Arabia 9781502669858 9781502669865 ©2024 Z 953.8 PENDING

Fourth Edition, Group 5 9781502663375

Kenya 9781502663245 9781502663252 ©2024 Z 967.62 PENDING

Nepal 9781502663269 9781502663276 ©2024 Z 954.96 PENDING

Nigeria 9781502663283 9781502663290 ©2024 Z 966.9 PENDING

South Africa 9781502663306 9781502663313 ©2024 Z 968 PENDING

Türkiye 9781502663320 9781502663337 ©2024 Z 956.1 PENDING

Zimbabwe 9781502663344 9781502663351 ©2024 Z 968.91 PENDING

Fourth Edition, Group 4 9781502663368

Afghanistan 9781502663122 9781502663139 ©2023 Z 958.1 PENDING

France 9781502663146 9781502663153 ©2023 Z 914.40 PENDING

Germany 9781502663160 9781502663177 ©2023 Z 943 PENDING

Greece 9781502663184 9781502663191 ©2023 Z 914.95 PENDING

Italy 9781502663207 9781502663214 ©2023 Z 945 PENDING

Spain 9781502663221 9781502663238 ©2023 Z 946 PENDING

Fourth Edition, Group 3 9781502667052

Australia 9781502666932 9781502666949 ©2023 Z 994 PENDING

China 9781502666956 9781502666963 ©2023 Z 951 PENDING

Libya 9781502666970 9781502666987 ©2023 Z 961.2 PENDING

Philippines 9781502666994 9781502667007 ©2023 Z 959.9 PENDING

Sri Lanka 9781502667014 9781502667021 ©2023 Z 954.93 PENDING

Thailand 9781502667038 9781502667045 ©2023 Z 959.3 PENDING

Library Binding • 144 pp. • 8” x 9 1/4” • Bibliography • Detailed Table of Contents • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Maps • Recipes • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Each Book: $49.21/$34.45/$31.00 (with EAP)  •  6-Book Set: $295.26/$206.70/$186.00 (with EAP)  
Buy All (48 Titles): $2,362.08/$1,653.60/$1488.00 (with EAP)



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
B

E
S

T 
S

E
LL

IN
G

W
O

R
LD

 C
U

LT
U

R
E

S

Exploring World Cultures (Second Edition) EASY ACQUISITION PLAN (EAP) Available. See inside back cover for details on additional savings.

R
EA

D
IN

G
 L

EV
EL

: 3
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 2
–5

10
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Up-to-date facts and statistics 

•  Helpful maps, photos, and graphics that complement  
and further explain accompanying text

•  Detailed historical information presented in a clear and informative way

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Accessible text is designed to introduce young readers  
to different cultures around the world

•  Key social studies terms are defined in a glossary

•  Cultural diversity is celebrated through an exploration of  
the language, cuisine, and history of different countries

READING LEVEL: 3  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 2–5
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

BUY ALL (30 titles) 9781502672391

Second Edition, Group 5 9781502671738

Argentina 9781502670984 9781502670991 ©2025 N 982 PENDING

Morocco 9781502671011 9781502671028 ©2025 N PENDING PENDING

Nepal 9781502670892 9781502670908 ©2025 N 954.96 PENDING

Philippines 9781502670922 9781502670939 ©2025 N PENDING PENDING

Spain 9781502670861 9781502670878 ©2025 N PENDING PENDING

United Kingdom 9781502670953 9781502670960 ©2025 N 941 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section   
Glossary • Index • Maps • Sidebars • Videos • Websites 

Each Book: $31.64/$22.15/$19.93 (with EAP)  •  6-Book Set: $189.84/$132.90/$119.58 (with EAP)  
Buy All (30 Titles): $949.20/$664.50/$597.90 (with EAP)

Exploring World Cultures  SEcond EditionNEW

“This comprehensive overview shows Peru from many angles.” 
—Booklist on Peru

“A colorful introductory read about countries for older elementary students.”
—School Library Journal

“This series provides the simplified, generalized information students need to prepare 
basic overview country reports. The prose flows easily, with readable, short, flowing 

sentences. . . . High-quality color photos with captions provide strong visual support.”
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 S
P

R
IN

G
!

W
O

R
LD

 C
U

LTU
R

E
S

B
E

S
T S

E
LL

IN
G

Exploring World Cultures (Second Edition) EASY ACQUISITION PLAN (EAP) Available. See inside back cover for details on additional savings.

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 3   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 2–5

 11
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

Exploring World Cultures  SEcond Edition

READING LEVEL: 3  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 2–5
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

BUY ALL (30 titles) 9781502672391

Second Edition, Group 4 9781502670076

Afghanistan 9781502669902 9781502669919 ©2024 N 958.1 PENDING

Australia 9781502670021 9781502670038 ©2024 N 994 PENDING

Italy 9781502669933 9781502669940 ©2024 N 945 PENDING

Kenya 9781502669964 9781502669971 ©2024 N 967.62 PENDING

South Korea 9781502670052 9781502670069 ©2024 N 951.95 PENDING

Zimbabwe 9781502669995 9781502670007 ©2024 N 968.91 PENDING

Second Edition, Group 3 9781502667694

Iraq 9781502667496 9781502667502 ©2024 N 956.7 PENDING

Ireland 9781502667618 9781502667625 ©2024 N 914.15 PENDING

Israel 9781502667588 9781502667595 ©2024 N 956.94 PENDING

Jamaica 9781502667649 9781502667656 ©2024 N 972.92 PENDING

Saudi Arabia 9781502667526 9781502667533 ©2024 N 953.8 PENDING

South Africa 9781502667557 9781502667564 ©2024 N 968 PENDING

Second Edition, Group 2 9781502667250

Dominican Republic 9781502667175 9781502667182 ©2023 N 972.93

Greece 9781502667205 9781502667212 ©2023 N 949.5

India 9781502667083 9781502667090 ©2023 N 954

Mexico 9781502667113 9781502667120 ©2023 N 972

Nigeria 9781502667236 9781502667243 ©2023 N 966.9

United States 9781502667144 9781502667151 ©2023 N 973

Second Edition, Group 1 9781502666550

Brazil 9781502663986 9781502663993 ©2023 N 981

Canada 9781502663863 9781502663870 ©2023 N 971

China 9781502664068 9781502664075 ©2023 N 951

Egypt 9781502663948 9781502663955 ©2023 N 962

Germany 9781502664020 9781502664037 ©2023 N 943

Peru 9781502663900 9781502663917 ©2023 N 985

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section   
Glossary • Index • Maps • Sidebars • Videos • Websites 

Each Book: $31.64/$22.15/$19.93 (with EAP)  •  6-Book Set: $189.84/$132.90/$119.58 (with EAP)   
Buy All (30 Titles): $949.20/$664.50/$597.90 (with EAP)



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
E

L
E

M
E

N
TA

R
Y

TH
E 

IN
S

ID
E 

G
U

ID
E

: B
IO

G
R

A
P

H
IE

S
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 4

–5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 4
–8

12
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Inside Guide: Famous Native Americans

•  Thought-provoking discussion questions that encourage  
student participation

•  Informative fact boxes that highlight interesting details about each person

•  A glossary of new terms that expands students’ vocabulary

•  A detailed timeline helps develop students’ chronological thinking

•  A list of relevant books and websites gives readers a jumping-off  
point to conduct further research on their own

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

BUY ALL (12 titles) 9781502672483

Group 2 9781502671745

Black Elk 9781502671042 9781502671059 ©2025 T 978 PENDING

Osceola 9781502671134 9781502671141 ©2025 T 975.90 PENDING

Red Cloud 9781502671103 9781502671110 ©2025 T 978 PENDING

Sitting Bull 9781502671073 9781502671080 ©2025 T 978 PENDING

Tecumseh 9781502671165 9781502671172 ©2025 T 977 PENDING

Wilma Mankiller 9781502671196 9781502671202 ©2025 T 973.04 PENDING

Group 1 9781502653062

Crazy Horse 9781502650542 9781502650559 ©2021 T 978 5.3

Geronimo 9781502650580 9781502650597 ©2021 T 979 5.2

Pocahontas 9781502651266 9781502651273 ©2021 T 975.50 5.3

Sacagawea 9781502650665 9781502650672 ©2021 T 978 5.7

Sequoyah 9781502651303 9781502651310 ©2021 T 973.04 5.4

Squanto 9781502650627 9781502650634 ©2021 T 974.40 5.2

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Black-and-White Photographs • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs   
Further Information Section • Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90  •  Buy All (12 Titles): $362.52/$253.80



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 S
P

R
IN

G
!

E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
TH

E IN
S

ID
E G

U
ID

E
: C

A
R

E
E

R
S

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 4–5   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 4–8

 13
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

6-book set 9781502670465

Jobs in Artificial Intelligence 9781502670281 9781502670298 ©2024 T 006.30 PENDING

Jobs in Environmental Science 9781502670311 9781502670328 ©2024 T 577.27 PENDING

Jobs in Genetic Engineering 9781502670342 9781502670359 ©2024 T 660.6 PENDING

Jobs in Global Health 9781502670373 9781502670380 ©2024 T 362.10 PENDING

Jobs in Information Technology 9781502670403 9781502670410 ©2024 T 004.02 PENDING

Jobs in Robotics 9781502670434 9781502670441 ©2024 T 629.8 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90

The Inside Guide: STEM Careers

•  Concluding critical thinking questions that review key ideas  
about STEM careers

•  Important overarching concepts that are broken down into  
accessible ideas for readers to better comprehend

•  Sidebars that present motivating and noteworthy supplementary  
facts, helping readers connect more deeply with the main text

•  Knowledge of STEM subjects is essential to elementary curricula

•  Text aids readers in recognizing how science, technology, engineering,  
and mathematics concepts have real-world applications

•  Series invites readers to consider how technologies develop  
over time according to people’s needs and wants, therefore  
engineering changes in society

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

“Covers a variety of career opportunities. ... This book would  
be great to build a classroom library of STEM-related books.” 

—Natalie W., Educator on Jobs in Artificial Intelligence

“A great introduction for children to the topic of artificial intelligence. ...  
AI is a growing field, and this book makes it look interesting and fun.”

—NetGalley Reviewer on Jobs in Artificial Intelligence



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 S
P

R
IN

G
!

E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
TH

E 
IN

S
ID

E 
G

U
ID

E
: S

C
IE

N
C

E
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 4

–5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 4
–8

14
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Inside Guide: Space Science

•  Detailed graphic organizers that help young readers better  
understand complex topics

•  Engaging fact boxes that provide a more in-depth glimpse  
into areas of interest

•  A glossary of new terms that gives students a better grasp of the text

•  Discussion questions help readers use the information presented  
in the text to formulate their own hypotheses

•  A list of relevant books and websites gives readers outside sources  
to analyze and confirm the claims presented in the text

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

6-book set 9781502670458

Comets and Asteroids 9781502670106 9781502670113 ©2024 U 523 PENDING

Earth’s Moon 9781502670137 9781502670144 ©2024 U 523.3 PENDING

Humans in Space 9781502670168 9781502670175 ©2024 U 629.45 PENDING

Planets 9781502670199 9781502670205 ©2024 U 523.4 PENDING

Satellites and Space Probes 9781502670229 9781502670236 ©2024 U 629.46 PENDING

The Sun 9781502670250 9781502670267 ©2024 U 523.7 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
E

L
E

M
E

N
TA

R
Y

TH
E IN

S
ID

E G
U

ID
E

: S
C

IE
N

C
E

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 4–5   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 4–8

 15
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

6-book set 9781502671752

STEM in Baseball 9781502671226 9781502671233 ©2025 T 796.35 PENDING

STEM in Basketball 9781502671257 9781502671264 ©2025 T 796.32 PENDING

STEM in Football 9781502671370 9781502671387 ©2025 T 796.33 PENDING

STEM in Gymnastics 9781502671349 9781502671356 ©2025 T 796.44 PENDING

STEM in Ice Hockey 9781502671288 9781502671295 ©2025 T 796.96 PENDING

STEM in Soccer 9781502671318 9781502671325 ©2025 T 796.33 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90

The Inside Guide: STEM in Sports

•  Concluding questions that spark critical thinking about STEM  
and sports topics 

•  Sidebars, fact boxes, and a graphic organizer that present noteworthy 
supplementary information, helping readers connect more deeply  
with main concepts

•  High-interest content that will encourage even reluctant readers  
to engage with themes

•  STEM subjects are a key part of elementary curricula 

•  Text aids readers in recognizing how science, technology, engineering,  
and mathematics concepts have real-world applications

•  The featured crosscutting concepts—as defined in the Next  
Generation Science Standards—will help learners see connections  
between domains of science

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
TH

E 
IN

S
ID

E 
G

U
ID

E:
 S

C
IE

N
C

E
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 4

–5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 4
–8

16
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Inside Guide: The Microscopic World

•  Curriculum-based background information on each issue that allows 
readers to make connections between what they learn in the classroom  
and what’s happening in the world around them

•  Up-to-date statistics presented in eye-catching fact boxes that teach 
readers to back up their assertions with relevant data

•  An eye-catching design and full-color photographs that simplify  
complex topics

•  Discussion questions help readers use the information presented  
in the text to formulate their own hypotheses

•  Scientific diagrams help illustrate STEM curriculum concepts,  
making them easier for readers to explain

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

6-book set 9781502668233

Bacteria Under the Microscope 9781502667878 9781502667885 ©2024 U 579.3 PENDING

Bugs Under the Microscope 9781502667908 9781502667915 ©2024 U 595.7 PENDING

Cells Under the Microscope 9781502667939 9781502667946 ©2024 U 571.6 PENDING

DNA Under the Microscope 9781502667960 9781502667977 ©2024 N 572.8 PENDING

Minerals Under the Microscope 9781502667991 9781502668004 ©2024 U 549.02 PENDING

Viruses Under the Microscope 9781502668028 9781502668035 ©2024 U 579.2 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
E

L
E

M
E

N
TA

R
Y

TH
E IN

S
ID

E G
U

ID
E

: S
O

C
IA

L S
TU

D
IE

S
R

EA
D

IN
G

 LEV
EL: 4–5   

IN
TER

EST LEV
EL: 4–8

 17
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

6-book set 9781502671769

Choosing Supreme Court Justices 9781502671493 9781502671509 ©2025 T 347.73 PENDING

Electing Governors 9781502671462 9781502671479 ©2025 T 352.23 PENDING

Electing the President 9781502671523 9781502671530 ©2025 T 324.97 PENDING

Electing the Vice President 9781502671554 9781502671561 ©2025 T 352.23 PENDING

Electing U.S. House Representatives 9781502671431 9781502671448 ©2025 T 328.73 PENDING

Electing U.S. Senators 9781502671400 9781502671417 ©2025 T 328.73 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90

The Inside Guide: U.S. Government Leaders

•  Important overarching social studies concepts that are broken  
down into accessible ideas

•  Concluding discussion questions that review key ideas and  
promote critical thinking skills

•  A graphic organizer to help support readers as they synthesize  
essential information

•  Civic education, including how government works, is a critical  
part of elementary curricula 

•  History and current events are featured in the context of each  
topic, to help readers make connections between key concepts  
and real-world applications

•  The rights and responsibilities of U.S. citizenship as it applies  
to readers is emphasized in the text

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
TH

E 
IN

S
ID

E 
G

U
ID

E
: S

O
C

IA
L 

S
TU

D
IE

S
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 4

–5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 4
–8

1818
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

The Inside Guide: Early American History

The Inside Guide: Movements for Equality
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Age-appropriate language that gives students important facts without  
taking a patronizing tone

•  A glossary of new terms that expands students’ vocabulary

•  Curriculum-based background information on each issue that allows readers to make 
connections between what they learn in the classroom and how it affects the world around them

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  A list of relevant books and websites gives readers outside sources to analyze  
and confirm the claims presented in the text 

•  Critical thinking questions at the end of the text encourage independent thought

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8

6-book set  •  9781502668240 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

The Story of the American Civil Rights Movement 9781502668059 9781502668066 ©2024 U 323.11 PENDING

The Story of the Chicano Movement 9781502668202 9781502668219 ©2024 U 973/.04 PENDING

The Story of the Disability Rights Movement 9781502668110 9781502668127 ©2024 U 305.9 PENDING

The Story of the LGBTQ+ Rights Movement 9781502668141 9781502668158 ©2024 U 306.76 PENDING

The Story of the Native American Rights Movement 9781502668080 9781502668097 ©2024 U 323.11 PENDING

The Story of the Women’s Suffrage Movement 9781502668172 9781502668189 ©2024 U 324.6 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Black-and-White Photographs • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 
Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Concluding discussion questions that review key ideas and promote critical thinking skills 

•  Comprehensible key concepts supported by primary sources, especially historical images

•  Sidebars presenting motivating and noteworthy supplementary facts, helping readers  
connect more deeply with the main text

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Knowledge of colonial, revolutionary, and early U.S. periods are essential parts  
of elementary social studies curricula 

•  Text aids readers in recognizing causes and effects in early American history,  
a curricular skill across all age groups

•  Series invites readers to consider how historical events have impacted diverse  
populations, including Native Americans and Black Americans

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8

6-book set  •  9781502668226 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

The 13 Colonies 9781502667816 9781502667823 ©2024 T 973.2 PENDING

The American Revolution 9781502667670 9781502667687 ©2024 T 973.3 PENDING

America’s Westward Expansion 9781502667847 9781502667854 ©2024 T 978/.02 PENDING

Native Americans in Early America 9781502667755 9781502667762 ©2024 T 973.1 PENDING

Slavery in America 9781502667786 9781502667793 ©2024 T 306.3 PENDING

The Story of Immigration and Migration 9781502667724 9781502667731 ©2024 T 304.8 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 
Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90

“A solid choice to update collections and stimulate discussion.” 

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

“An excellent series for historical content knowledge and understanding the importance of organizing for change.”

 —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
TH

E IN
S

ID
E G

U
ID

E
R

EA
D

IN
G

 LEV
EL: 4–5   

IN
TER

EST LEV
EL: 4–8

 19
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

eBook editions are available for all titles. Visit cavendishsq.com for details.

The Inside Guide: Celebrating Hispanic Cultures
9781502666468  6-Book Print Set  List $181.26 / S&L $126.90

9781502664501  Celebrating the People of Costa Rica • ©2023

9781502664549  Celebrating the People of Cuba • ©2023

9781502664587  Celebrating the People of Mexico • ©2023

9781502664624  Celebrating the People of Puerto Rico • ©2023

9781502664662  Celebrating the People of the Dominican Republic • ©2023

9781502664709  Celebrating the People of Venezuela • ©2023

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8 • 32 pp.

The Inside Guide:  
Celebrating Native American Cultures
9781502666475  6-Book Print Set  List $181.26 / S&L $126.90

9781502664105  Native American Art • ©2023

9781502664266  Native American Celebrations and Ceremonies • ©2023

9781502664181  Native American Clothing • ©2023

9781502664143  Native American Food • ©2023

9781502664228  Native American Governments • ©2023

9781502664303  Native American Homes • ©2023

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8 • 32 pp.

The Inside Guide: Civil Rights Heroes
9781502661395  6-Book Print Set  List $181.26 / S&L $126.90

9781502660046  Coretta Scott King • ©2022

9781502660244  Jesse Jackson • ©2022

9781502660121  Malcolm X • ©2022

9781502660084  Martin Luther King Jr. • ©2022

9781502660169  Rosa Parks • ©2022

9781502660206  Thurgood Marshall • ©2022

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8 • 32 pp.



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
TH

E 
IN

S
ID

E 
G

U
ID

E
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 4

–5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 4
–8

20
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

eBook editions are available for all titles. Visit cavendishsq.com for details.

The Inside Guide: Documents of Democracy
9781502661401  6-Book Print Set  List $181.26 / S&L $126.90

9781502660282  The Articles of Confederation • ©2022

9781502660480  Common Sense • ©2022

9781502660329  The Declaration of Independence • ©2022

9781502660442  The Magna Carta • ©2022

9781502660367  The Mayflower Compact • ©2022

9781502660404  The U.S. Constitution • ©2022

Each Book: $30.21 / $21.15

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8 • 32 pp.

The Inside Guide: Earth’s Four Spheres
9781502666482  4-Book Print Set  List $120.84 / S&L $84.60

9781502664341  The Atmosphere • ©2023

9781502664464  The Biosphere • ©2023

9781502664426  The Hydrosphere • ©2023

9781502664389  The Lithosphere • ©2023

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8 • 32 pp.

The Inside Guide: Robotics
9781502661418  6-Book Print Set  List $181.26 / S&L $126.90

9781502660640  Robots in Defense • ©2022

9781502660602  Robots in Medicine • ©2022

9781502660688  Robots in Space • ©2022

9781502660725  Robots in the Ocean • ©2022

9781502660527  Robots in the Sky • ©2022

9781502660565  Robots That Fight • ©2022

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8 • 32 pp.



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
B

U
ILD

IN
G

 B
LO

C
K

S
R

EA
D

IN
G

 LEV
EL: K

   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: K–1

 21 21
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“This series combines the popular topics of colors and communities with several key characteristics to help build early readers’ independence.”

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

Math Matters!
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Clear language to help make information more easily understandable  
for beginning readers

•  Basic math concepts and examples presented through engaging text and images

•  Short sentences and basic sentence structure to encourage the development  
of reading and math skills

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Repetition of main topic helps early learners fully understand  
and retain what they are reading

•  Text is closely aligned to basic kindergarten and first grade math concepts

•  Carefully chosen photographs help readers practice obtaining information  
from images in addition to text

Our Colorful Community
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

• Approachable language that presents relatable examples for early learners

• A close relationship between the text and images to develop reading comprehension skills

• A colorful design that engages developing readers

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

• Simple language and short sentences allow early learners to build vocabulary skills  
and practice independently gathering facts from what they read

• Relatable examples allow readers to compare and contrast information in the  
narratives to their own communities

• Readers are encouraged to use the relationship between the full-color photographs  
and the text to understand the essential early learning concept of colors

READING LEVEL: K  •  INTEREST LEVEL: K–1

6-book set  •  9781502661388 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Colors at Home 9781502659200 9781502659217 ©2022 C 701/.85

Colors at School 9781502659088 9781502659095 ©2022 C 535.6

Colors at the Park 9781502659125 9781502659132 ©2022 C 333.78

Colors at the Store 9781502659248 9781502659255 ©2022 C 641.3

Colors at the Zoo 9781502659163 9781502659170 ©2022 C 590.73

Colors on the Farm 9781502659286 9781502659293 ©2022 C 636

Library Binding • 24 pp. • 7” x 7” • Full-Color Photographs 
Each Book: $25.93/$18.15  •  6-Book Set: $155.58/$108.90

READING LEVEL: K  •  INTEREST LEVEL: K–1

6-book set  •  9781502657817 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Adding in Our World 9781502656476 9781502656483 ©2022 C 513.2

Counting in Our World 9781502656513 9781502656520 ©2022 C 513.2

Measuring in Our World 9781502656551 9781502656568 ©2022 C 530.8

Money in Our World 9781502656599 9781502656605 ©2022 C 332.4

Shapes in Our World 9781502656636 9781502656643 ©2022 C 516’.15

Subtracting in Our World 9781502656674 9781502656681 ©2022 C 513.2

Library Binding • 24 pp. • 7” x 7” • Full-Color Photographs 
Each Book: $25.93/$18.15  •  6-Book Set: $155.58/$108.90

“This handy selection from the Math Matters! series is here to help youngsters understand the what and the how of different forms of 
measurement. Height, length, and weight are likewise explored, and the imperial and metric systems of measurement are lightly introduced.”

—Booklist on Measuring in Our World



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
B

O
O

K
W

O
R

M
S

R
EA

D
IN

G
 L

EV
EL

: 1
–2

 
IN

TE
R

ES
T 

LE
V

EL
: K

–2

22
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

eBook editions are available for all titles. Visit cavendishsq.com for details.

“This entry in the Dealing with Your 
Feelings series tackles that haunting 

companion, jealousy, taking a no-frills 
approach to understanding and coping 

with this challenging emotion. It will 
prove a useful teaching tool for parents 

or educators concerned with social-
emotional development.”

—Booklist on  
Sometimes We Feel Jealous

“The focus on vocabulary and real-world scenarios that impact daily 
life make this a great choice for early elementary classrooms.” 

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

“A good choice for those enjoying upper early readers and beginning 
to explore nonfiction titles, as well as for reading together.” 

—Booklist on Getting Enough Sleep

“This book raises some interesting points and offers a serviceable introduction to the topic.”

—Booklist on What’s School Like Around the World?

Dealing with Your Feelings
9781502661340  6-Book Print Set  List $155.58 / S&L $108.90

9781502659842  Sometimes We Feel Afraid • ©2022

9781502659880  Sometimes We Feel Angry • ©2022

9781502659965  Sometimes We Feel Happy • ©2022

9781502660008  Sometimes We Feel Jealous • ©2022

9781502659927  Sometimes We Feel Lonely • ©2022

9781502659804  Sometimes We Feel Sad • ©2022

Each Book: $25.93 / $18.15

    

Reading Level: 1–2 • Interest Level: K–2 • 24 pp.

Healthy Choices
9781502661357  6-Book Print Set  List $155.58 / S&L $108.90

9781502659644  Eating Healthy Foods • ©2022

9781502659606  Getting Enough Sleep • ©2022

9781502659729  Going to the Dentist • ©2022

9781502659682  Going to the Doctor • ©2022

9781502659569  Staying Active and Exercising • ©2022

9781502659767  Staying Safe Outside and Online • ©2022

Each Book: $25.93/$18.15 

    

Reading Level: 1–2 • Interest Level: K–2 • 24 pp.

Life Around the World
9781502661364  6-Book Print Set  List $155.58 / S&L $108.90

9781502659484  What Are Holidays Like Around the World? • ©2022

9781502659361  What Are Homes Like Around the World? • ©2022

9781502659446  What’s Food Like Around the World? • ©2022

9781502659408  What’s Playtime Like Around the World? • ©2022

9781502659323  What’s School Like Around the World? • ©2022

9781502659521  What’s Work Like Around the World? • ©2022

Each Book: $25.93/$18.15 

    

Reading Level: 1–2 • Interest Level: K–2 • 24 pp.



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
H

E
A

LTH
 &

 G
U

ID
A

N
C

E
R

EA
D

IN
G

 LEV
EL: 5–6   

IN
TER

EST LEV
EL: 5–8

 23
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“A useful resource to help youth understand food safety.” 

—Booklist on Be Smart About Antibiotics, Pesticides, and Hormones

“Hot topics like antibiotics, pesticides, and GMOs make up the meat of this 
series. Filled with dense text and quite a bit of technical detail, these topics will 

appeal to socially conscious readers looking to dig beyond buzzwords.”

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

READING LEVEL: 5–6  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

6-book set 9781502666499

Be Smart About Antibiotics, Pesticides, and Hormones 9781502665911 9781502665928 ©2023 W 615.9 PENDING

Be Smart About Factory Foods 9781502665768 9781502665775 ©2023 W 641.3 PENDING

Be Smart About GMOs 9781502665799 9781502665805 ©2023 W 631.5 PENDING

Be Smart About Manufactured Meats 9781502665829 9781502665836 ©2023 W 641.36 PENDING

Be Smart About Snack Foods 9781502665850 9781502665867 ©2023 W 641.5 PENDING

Be Smart About Soft Drinks 9781502665881 9781502665898 ©2023 W 663/.62 PENDING

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites • About the Author Section 

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15  •  6-Book Set: $198.42/$138.90

The Truth About Your Food

•  Critical thinking questions at the end of each chapter to encourage readers 
to develop their own informed opinions about what they’ve read 

•  Balanced text that informs readers without scaring them or shaming  
them for their food choices 

•  A list of books, websites, and organizations to contact to encourage 
independent fact-checking and further research

 •  Supplements basic health curricula surrounding nutrition 

•  Aligns with curriculum standards regarding the study of scientific and 
technical processes, as readers follow how foods and drinks are created 
from initial ingredients to the finished product 

•  Discusses the essential curriculum concept of cause and effect, as readers 
are introduced to the effects that different foods can have on the human 
body, the environment, and society in general

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
E

L
E

M
E

N
TA

R
Y

S
C

IE
N

C
E 

&
 T

EC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 5

 
IN

TE
R

ES
T 

LE
V

EL
: 4

–6

24
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

Wise Words of STEAM

•  Activities and games that test readers’ memory in fun ways 

•  A unique format that focuses on short blocks of text that define  
essential words grouped according to topics 

•  An eye-catching design that features full-color photographs  
corresponding to the highlighted terms

•  Aligns with STEAM curriculum topics such as identifying terms and  
ideas within geometry, physics, data analysis, biology, and chemistry 

•  The focus on essential words and definitions helps build vocabulary skills 

•  Memory games strengthen cognitive skills, reading comprehension,  
and study habits

READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–6
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

5-book set 9781502671776

100 Art Words Explained 9781502671585 9781502671592 ©2025 U 428.1 PENDING

100 Engineering Words Explained 9781502671615 9781502671622 ©2025 U 620 PENDING

100 Math Words Explained 9781502671646 9781502671653 ©2025 U 510.1 PENDING

100 Science Words Explained 9781502671677 9781502671684 ©2025 U 501’.4 PENDING

100 Technology Words Explained 9781502671707 9781502671714 ©2025 U 603 PENDING

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Activities • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Index 

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15  •  5-Book Set: $165.35/$115.75



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
M

ID
D

L
E

 S
C

H
O

O
L

S
C

IE
N

C
E &

 TEC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y
R

EA
D

IN
G

 LEV
EL: 6–8   

IN
TER

EST LEV
EL: 6–12

 25
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

READING LEVEL: 6–8  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 6–12
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

10-book set 9781502672346

Animals 9781502671806 9781502671813 ©2025 Y 590 PENDING

The Body 9781502671837 9781502671844 ©2025 Y 612 PENDING

The Environment 9781502671868 9781502671875 ©2025 Y 550 PENDING

Flight 9781502671899 9781502671905 ©2025 Y 629.13 PENDING

Insects 9781502671929 9781502671936 ©2025 Y 595.7 PENDING

Oceans 9781502671950 9781502671967 ©2025 Y 577.7 PENDING

Plants 9781502671981 9781502671998 ©2025 Y 580 PENDING

Prehistory 9781502672018 9781502672025 ©2025 Y 569.9 PENDING

Space 9781502672049 9781502672056 ©2025 Y 523 PENDING

Weather 9781502672070 9781502672087 ©2025 Y 551.5 PENDING

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs • Illustrations • Index • Sidebars 

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15  •  10-Book Set: $330.70/$231.50

How It Works

•  Many detailed diagrams to help readers visualize challenging topics 

•  A unique design that breaks the text down into small, focused 
sections around a central image, which appeals to reluctant readers 

•  Informative labels for each immersive illustration that allow readers  
to connect important facts with visual representations

•  Topics align with common science curriculum standards, including  
life sciences, physical science, and Earth and space science 

•  Labeled illustrations allow readers to practice obtaining information  
from sources outside the main text of a volume 

• Diagrams give readers a deeper understanding of natural processes  
such as volcanic eruptions, life cycles, and tides—all of which are 
essential aspects of science curricula

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

C
IE

N
C

E 
&

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

R
EA

D
IN

G
 L

EV
EL

: 5
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 4
–6

R
EA

D
IN

G
 L

EV
EL

: 4
–5

 
IN

TE
R

ES
T 

LE
V

EL
: 4

–6

2626
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“Concepts and numbers about space and time can be complex, but this entry uses 
infographics to introduce such topics as the universe, the solar system, galaxies, 

black holes, dark matter, and standardizing time. . . . Engaging information.” 

—Booklist on Space and Time

100% Get the Whole Picture

Natural Disaster Zone
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Illustrations, full-color photographs, and graphic organizers that create a visually impressive 
learning experience and allow readers to obtain information from features beyond the text 

•  Case studies that highlight real-world examples of natural disasters and encourage  
the development of empathy for those in the path of deadly natural events 

•  Maps that allow readers to visualize the parts of the world affected by different  
natural disasters

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Text explores the basic Earth science concepts behind a variety of natural disasters,  
with a strong focus on Earth’s systems and natural processes 

•  Information is presented about the scientists and other experts who study natural  
disasters, allowing readers to see different careers in science and to better understand  
how science topics are applied in the real world 

•  Case studies help readers make connections between science and historical and  
current events as they think critically about how the environment affects humans

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–6

4-book set  •  9781502668370 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

Earthquakes and Tsunamis 9781502668264 9781502668271 ©2024 T 551.22 PENDING

Hurricanes and Tornadoes 9781502668295 9781502668301 ©2024 T 551.55 PENDING

Volcanoes and Avalanches 9781502668325 9781502668332 ©2024 T 551.55 PENDING

Wildfires and Freak Weather 9781502668356 9781502668363 ©2024 T 634.9 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Diagrams • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Illustrations • Index • Infographics • Maps • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  4-Book Set: $120.84/$84.60

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  A fun design that combines photographs, illustrations, and a variety of text styles  
to ensure that readers are never bored 

•  Large, detailed diagrams that allow readers to visualize important information 

•  A unique focus on short pieces of information, such as fun facts and statistics,  
that helps readers remember what they’ve learned and encourages them to amaze  
others with their new knowledge

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Topics closely correlate to Next Generation Science Standards in areas such  
as Physical Science, Earth and Space Science, and Life Sciences 

•  The focus on infographics, diagrams, and other image-based sources of information  
allows readers to practice obtaining information from features beyond the main text 

•  Percentages and other statistics are given a prominent role in presenting information,  
which supplements math curriculum topics in addition to science lessons

READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–6

6-book set  •  9781502668813 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

Energy and Fuel 9781502668646 9781502668653 ©2024 V 333.79 PENDING

Forces and Matter 9781502668677 9781502668684 ©2024 V 531’.6 PENDING

Human Body 9781502668707 9781502668714 ©2024 V 612 PENDING

Our Living Planet 9781502668738 9781502668745 ©2024 V 550 PENDING

People and Places 9781502668769 9781502668776 ©2024 V 304.2 PENDING

Space and Time 9781502668790 9781502668806 ©2024 V 523.2 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Illustrations • Index • Infographics • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15  •  6-Book Set: $181.26/$126.90



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

C
IE

N
C

E &
 TEC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 5–6   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 5–8

 27 27
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“These titles accomplish what they set out to do, and interested readers will  
benefit from the content; selectors should consider where there is a demand.” 

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

“This offers a unique research topic, and the cover with  
soldiers in full protective gear should attract browsers.” 

—Booklist on Biosecurity in Warfare

“Will have car lovers drooling.” 

—Booklist on A World of Supercars

Out of This WorldEACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Detailed diagrams that combine impressive visuals with important facts about technology  
such as spacesuits and robots

•  An activity that is broken down into clear steps with visual aids to encourage readers  
to apply what they’ve learned in a hands-on, fun way

•  A creative approach to STEM that focuses heavily on bright, detailed images to  
keep readers engaged and that presents essential facts in a fresh way

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Readers are shown how all aspects of STEM—science, technology, engineering, and  
math—work together to lead to amazing advances in computing, robotics, space  
exploration, and motor vehicles

•  Text connects both historical and present examples of technology in each field, such as  
early spacecraft and the International Space Station, to encourage readers to compare  
and contrast and to mix social studies and science topics in a creative way

•  Basic scientific processes are first explained before more detailed real-world examples,  
so readers can see how STEM topics are applied in real life

STEM in the Military
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Accessible language and a useful glossary to help readers better understand  
STEM concepts and military basics 

•  Both historical and recent examples of military technology to allow readers  
to trace the development of STEM in the military from the past to the present 

•  Questions at the end of each chapter to boost critical-thinking skills

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  A variety of science concepts are highlighted, including physics,  
space science, and biology, to appeal to readers with many different areas  
of interest within the world of STEM 

•  Students are introduced to the curriculum concept of engineering and how  
science and math can be used to solve real-world problems 

•  Historical context is provided to enhance knowledge of social studies topics  
as well as STEM concepts

READING LEVEL: 5–6  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8

6-book set  •  9781502666451 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

Biosecurity in Warfare 9781502665614 9781502665621 ©2023 W 358/.38 PENDING

Cyber Tech in Warfare 9781502665584 9781502665591 ©2023 W 355.4 PENDING

Drones in Warfare 9781502665461 9781502665478 ©2023 W 358.4 PENDING

GPS in Warfare 9781502665492 9781502665508 ©2023 W 623.89 PENDING

Missiles in Warfare 9781502665522 9781502665539 ©2023 W 358.1 PENDING

Rockets and Satellites in Warfare 9781502665553 9781502665560 ©2023 W 623.74 PENDING

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites • About the Author Section 

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15  •  6-Book Set: $198.42/$138.90

READING LEVEL: 5–6  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8

4-book set  •  9781502668943 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

Out of This World Space Tech 9781502668899 9781502668905 ©2024 W 629.4 PENDING

A Robot World 9781502668868 9781502668875 ©2024 W 629.8 PENDING

A World of Computers and Coding 9781502668837 9781502668844 ©2024 W 004 PENDING

A World of Supercars 9781502668929 9781502668936 ©2024 W 629.22 PENDING

Library Binding • 64 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Activities • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Infographics • Sidebars • Step-by-Step Instructions • Websites   

Each Book: $35.93/$25.15  •  4-Book Set: $143.72/$100.60



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

C
IE

N
C

E 
&

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

R
EA

D
IN

G
 L

EV
EL

: 2
–3

 
IN

TE
R

ES
T 

LE
V

EL
: 1

–3
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 1

–2
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 1
–3

2828
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“A solid introductory series for beginning  
readers learning about the environment.” 

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple 

“This series for young readers focuses not only on toxins to the Earth, but 
also to the human body . . . . The graphics are reminiscent of ’60s pop art, 
with bold colors and backgrounds with screen-printed, patterned effects.” 

—School Library Journal

Our Planet, Our Future

People Poisons
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Fascinating fact boxes on every spread and multiple questions that inspire readers  
to think more critically about each environmental and health problem 

•  Descriptions of current challenges and solutions presented in a simple and welcoming  
way suitable to young readers 

•  Enticing full-color photographs, a dynamic design on every spread, and a  
vocabulary-expanding glossary to keep readers engaged in learning about pressing 
environmental and human health concerns

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  This set promotes an understanding of healthy behaviors that is a vital part of elementary 
health curricula across the United States

•  This set uncovers how modern practices that harm the environment, including spraying 
pesticides and littering with plastic, can make their way through natural systems such  
as food chains to impact people 

•  Readers will gain an ability to analyze whether certain modern foods, practices,  
and products are beneficial to their long-term health

READING LEVEL: 1–2  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 1–3

4-book set  •  9781502666444 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Air Pollution 9781502663702 9781502663719 ©2023 J 628.5

Pesticides 9781502663740 9781502663757 ©2023 J 363.73

Plastic 9781502663788 9781502663795 ©2023 J 668.4

Processed Foods 9781502663825 9781502663832 ©2023 J 641.3

Library Binding • 24 pp. • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • Diagrams • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index 
Each Book: $25.93/$18.15  •  4-Book Set: $103.72/$72.60

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Age-appropriate discussions of important issues facing the planet today 

•  Stunning photographs of the natural world to engage developing readers    

•  A craft using recycled materials to encourage the hands-on application of lessons in the book

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Unfamiliar words are bolded in the text and included in a glossary to enhance readers’ 
vocabularies, especially their knowledge of scientific and environmental terms 

•  Text is aligned with elementary science curricula concerning the natural world  
and humanity’s impact on it 

•  Topics support further exploration of the cause and effect relationship between humans and 
the world around them, which can be negative or positive depending on the choices made

READING LEVEL: 2–3  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 1–3

4-book set  •  9781502663610 PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

Caring for Our Forests 9781502663474 9781502663481 ©2022 K 578.73 3.7

Defending the Animals 9781502663511 9781502663528 ©2022 K 333.95 4

Helping the People 9781502663559 9781502663566 ©2022 K 363.7 3.9

Saving the Seas 9781502663597 9781502663603 ©2022 K 393.73 3.6

Library Binding • 24 pp. • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • Activities • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index 
Each Book: $25.93/$18.15  •  4-Book Set: $103.72/$72.60



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

C
IE

N
C

E &
 TEC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 5–6   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 5–8

 29
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

eBook editions are available for all titles. Visit cavendishsq.com for details.

Developing Digital Literacy
9781502666413  4-Book Print Set  List $132.28 / S&L $92.60

9781502665645  Artificial Intelligence and Smart Technology • ©2023

9781502665676  Creating a Website • ©2023

9781502665706  Knowing What Sources to Trust • ©2023

9781502665737  Making a YouTube Channel • ©2023

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15 

    

Reading Level: 5–6 • Interest Level: 5–8 • 48 pp.

Engineering Wonders of the 21st Century
9781502666420  6-Book Print Set  List $198.42 / S&L $138.90

9781502665096  Great Airplane Designs • ©2023

9781502665256  Great Bridge Designs • ©2023

9781502665133  Great Car Designs • ©2023

9781502665164  Great Ship Designs • ©2023

9781502665195  Great Spaceship Designs • ©2023

9781502665225  Great Train Designs • ©2023

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15 

    

Reading Level: 5–6 • Interest Level: 5–8 • 48 pp.

Germs and Disease
9781502666437  6-Book Print Set  List $198.42 / S&L $138.90

9781502665287  How Do We Fight Germs? • ©2023

9781502665409  What Are Bacteria? • ©2023

9781502665430  What Are Fungi and Molds? • ©2023

9781502665379  What Are Parasites? • ©2023

9781502665348  What Are Viruses? • ©2023

9781502665317  What Is Germ Warfare? • ©2023

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15 

    

Reading Level: 5–6 • Interest Level: 5–8 • 48 pp.



N
E

W
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
F

O
R

 F
A

L
L

!
E

L
E

M
E

N
TA

R
Y

S
O

C
IA

L 
S

TU
D

IE
S

: W
O

R
LD

 M
Y

TH
O

LO
G

Y
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 5

–6
 

IN
TE

R
ES

T 
LE

V
EL

: 5
–8

30
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

 •  8 to 10 myths covered in each book!

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Global Guide to Mythology

•  Vivid, full-color photographs that bring each myth to life  
for young readers

•  Engaging sidebars that delve deeper into specific aspects  
of each culture

•  A list of age-appropriate books and websites that provides  
a starting point for further independent research

•  Discussion questions foster critical thinking skills by  
encouraging students to analyze and evaluate the stories

•  The accessible main text examines the historical contexts of  
each civilization featured in the series, connecting myths to  
the societal values and structures of ancient cultures

READING LEVEL: 5–6  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

8-book set 9781502672339

A Guide to African Myths 9781502672100 9781502672117 ©2025 V 398.20 PENDING

A Guide to Celtic Myths 9781502672285 9781502672292 ©2025 V 299/.16 PENDING

A Guide to Chinese Myths 9781502672315 9781502672322 ©2025 V 398.09 PENDING

A Guide to Egyptian Myths 9781502672223 9781502672230 ©2025 V 299/.31 PENDING

A Guide to Greek Myths 9781502672193 9781502672209 ©2025 V 292.1 PENDING

A Guide to Mesoamerican Myths 9781502672162 9781502672179 ©2025 V 299.7 PENDING

A Guide to Native American Myths 9781502672131 9781502672148 ©2025 V 299.7 PENDING

A Guide to Roman Myths 9781502672254 9781502672261 ©2025 V 292.1 PENDING

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites • About the Author Section  

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15  •  8-Book Set: $264.56/$185.20



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

O
C

IA
L S

TU
D

IE
S

: W
O

R
LD

 M
Y

TH
O

LO
G

Y
R

EA
D

IN
G

 LEV
EL: 4–5   

IN
TER

EST LEV
EL: 4–6

 31
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

“Seven beasts are profiled in each volume of this illuminating series that covers  
creatures from different cultures and legendary traditions. Some of the creatures  

included in the four-page accounts might be unknown to students. Exposing them to  
beasts they haven’t heard of or read about before helps them understand the global 

universality and importance of myths through the ages. . . . Profiles are brief, fast-paced,  
well written, and full of information; their conversational, at times tongue-in-cheek tone  

is clearly focused on enhancing reading enjoyment.” 

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

“The books feature eye-catching covers and colorful illustrations, including  
photos and reproductions of historical depictions of various creatures, making these 

entertaining picks for browsers who want to explore history and fantasy.”

—Booklist

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–6
TITLE PRINT ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY ATOS

4-book set 9781502667397

Mythical Creatures Around the World 9781502667373 9781502667380 ©2023 U 398.24 PENDING

Mythical Creatures with Wings 9781502667311 9781502667328 ©2023 U 398.24 PENDING

Mythical Monsters 9781502667281 9781502667298 ©2023 U 398.24 PENDING

Mythical Sea Creatures 9781502667342 9781502667359 ©2023 U 398.24 PENDING

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Each Book: $30.21/$21.25  •  4-Book Set: $120.84/$85.00

Mythical Beasts
•  Many colorful depictions of each creature to spark readers’ imaginations 

•  Helpful charts that break down the basic facts about each mythical beast 

•  Accessible text that introduces mythological characters and concepts  
using language readers can understand

•  Each volume features beasts from different countries to foster a deeper 
understanding of diversity and a sense of multicultural appreciation 

•  Historical context is included to help readers strengthen their 
understanding of social studies concepts and how they connect  
to language arts through the stories different cultures tell 

•  Readers are encouraged to compare and contrast the different creatures and 
how they reflect the history and culture of the people who imagined them

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

O
C

IA
L 

S
TU

D
IE

S
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 4

 
IN

TE
R

ES
T 

LE
V

EL
: 3

–6

32
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

eBook editions are available for all titles. Visit cavendishsq.com for details.

“Just right for exploring high points in ancient history and how they 
still impact civilization today. A useful addition to history collections.” 

—School Library Journal

Celebrating Our Holidays
9781502666406  9-Book Print Set  List $271.89 / S&L $190.35

9781502664747  Celebrating Christmas • ©2023

9781502664945  Celebrating Day of the Dead • ©2023

9781502664983  Celebrating Diwali • ©2023

9781502665027  Celebrating Halloween • ©2023

9781502664822  Celebrating Hanukkah • ©2023

9781502665065  Celebrating Juneteenth • ©2023

9781502664785  Celebrating Kwanzaa • ©2023

9781502664860  Celebrating Thanksgiving • ©2023

9781502664907  Celebrating Veterans Day • ©2023

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15

    

Reading Level: 4 • Interest Level: 4–6 • 32 pp.

Exploring Cultures in the Kitchen
9781502669131  6-Book Print Set  List $198.42 / S&L $138.90

9781502668967  Chinese Culture and Cooking • ©2024

9781502668998  French Culture and Cooking • ©2024

9781502669025  Indian Culture and Cooking • ©2024

9781502669056  Italian Culture and Cooking • ©2024

9781502669087  Japanese Culture and Cooking • ©2024

9781502669117  Mexican Culture and Cooking • ©2024

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15 

    

Reading Level: 4 • Interest Level: 3–6 • 48 pp.

Unearthing Ancient Civilizations
9781502666505  6-Book Print Set  List $181.26 / S&L $126.90

9781502666024  Ancient China Revealed • ©2023

9781502665980  Ancient Egypt Revealed • ©2023

9781502666062  Ancient Greece Revealed • ©2023

9781502666147  Ancient India Revealed • ©2023

9781502665959  Ancient Mesopotamia Revealed • ©2023

9781502666109  Ancient Rome Revealed • ©2023

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 3–4 • Interest Level: 3–6 • 32 pp.



E
L

E
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
S

O
C

IA
L S

TU
D

IE
S

R
EA

D
IN

G
 LEV

EL: 4–6   
IN

TER
EST LEV

EL: 4–8

 33
cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450

30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.

eBook editions are available for all titles. Visit cavendishsq.com for details.

"Informative and interesting, these titles . . . should be  
considered for public and school collections."

—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

Discovering Ancient Technology
9781502669483  6-Book Print Set  List $198.42 / S&L $138.90

9781502669346  Discovering the Technology of Ancient China • ©2024

9781502669377  Discovering the Technology of Ancient Egypt • ©2024

9781502669407  Discovering the Technology of Ancient Greece • ©2024

9781502669469  Discovering the Technology of Ancient Mesopotamia • ©2024

9781502669438  Discovering the Technology of Ancient Rome • ©2024

9781502669315  Discovering the Technology of the Ancient Americas • ©2024

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15 

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–6 • 48 pp.

Map Your Planet
9781502668622  8-Book Print Set  List $241.68 / S&L $169.20

9781502668394  Biodiversity • ©2024

9781502668424  Climate Change • ©2024

9781502668455  Habitats • ©2024

9781502668486  Mountains • ©2024

9781502668516  Natural Disasters • ©2024

9781502668547  Natural Resources • ©2024

9781502668578  Population and Settlement • ©2024

9781502668608  Rivers and Coasts • ©2024

Each Book: $30.21/$21.15 

    

Reading Level: 5 • Interest Level: 4–6 • 32 pp.

Weapons and Machines in Warfare
9781502669292  5-Book Print Set  List $165.35 / S&L $115.75

9781502669155  Weapons and Machines of the Cold War • ©2024

9781502669186  Weapons and Machines of the Gulf War • ©2024

9781502669216  Weapons and Machines of the Vietnam War • ©2024

9781502669247  Weapons and Machines of World War I • ©2024

9781502669278  Weapons and Machines of World War II • ©2024

Each Book: $33.07/$23.15 

    

Reading Level: 5–6 • Interest Level: 5–8 • 48 pp.



H
IG

H
 S

C
H

O
O

L
S

O
C

IA
L 

S
TU

D
IE

S
R

EA
D

IN
G

 L
EV

EL
: 7

 
IN

TE
R

ES
T 

LE
V

EL
: 7

–1
2

Today’s Debates
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Age-appropriate sidebars that explore key elements of the debates

•  Color photographs and graphics

•  Recommended books, videos, and websites for additional study

•  A glossary identifying essential terms for engaging in informed debate

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Accessible, age-appropriate books designed to introduce young readers  
to the major debates that are creating controversy, sparking conversations,  
and shaping our laws and society

•  Social issues, ethical debates, and human rights disputes shape this series  
on the controversial questions that society faces today, prompting readers  
to think critically about multiple viewpoints in the debate

READING LEVEL: 7  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 7–12

6-book set

BUY ALL (12 titles)  •  9781502644992

Group 2  •  9781502644985  •  ©2020  

Genocide: When Is Intervention Necessary?
Lib: 9781502644756  •  eBook: 9781502644763  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 364.15  

Incarceration: Punishment or Rehabilitation?
Lib: 9781502644817  •  eBook: 9781502644824  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 365/.97  

Military Might and Global Intervention: Meddling or Peacemaking?
Lib: 9781502644787  •  eBook: 9781502644794  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 341.5  

Reproductive Technology: Indispensable or Problematic?
Lib: 9781502644848  •  eBook: 9781502644855  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 176/.2  

Same-Sex Marriage: Cause for Concern or Celebration?
Lib: 9781502644879  •  eBook: 9781502644886  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 306.84  

Torture: Justified or Unacceptable?
Lib: 9781502644909  •  eBook: 9781502644916  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 364.6  

Group 1  •  9781502643896  •  ©2019  

Church and State: Is a True Separation Possible?
Lib: 9781502643209  •  eBook: 9781502643216  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 322/.10  

Health Care: Universal Right or Personal Responsibility?
Lib: 9781502643261  •  eBook: 9781502643278  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 362.10  

Identity Theft: Private Battle or Public Crisis?
Lib: 9781502643230  •  eBook: 9781502643247  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 364.16  

Illicit Drug Use: Legalization, Treatment, or Punishment?
Lib: 9781502643292  •  eBook: 9781502643308  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 362.29  

Immigration: Welcome or Not?
Lib: 9781502643322  •  eBook: 9781502643339  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 304.8  

Poverty: Public Crisis or Private Struggle?
Lib: 9781502642608  •  eBook: 9781502643537  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 362.50  

Library Binding • 144 pp. • 6” x 9” • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars 

Each Book: $47.36/$33.15  •  6-Book Set: $284.16/$198.90   
Buy All (12 Titles): $568.32/$397.80

Topics Today
EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

•  Chapter notes to provide further reading options and emphasize the  
importance of researched and cited material 

•  Graphs and charts that encourage readers to support their opinions  
using facts and statistics 

•  Lists of ways young people can become active citizens, as well as  
organizations they can contact

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

•  Close reading and analysis of facts and figures encourage formation  
of informed opinions 

•  Cited and researched text allows students to understand the importance  
of primary and secondary sources 

•  Chapter questions foster critical thinking skills and encourage robust discussions

READING LEVEL: 7  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 7–10

6-book set

BUY ALL (12 titles)  •  9781502661456

Group 2  •  9781502661449  •  ©2022  

Body Shaming and Body Image Issues
Lib: 9781502660961  •  eBook: 9781502660978  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 306.4  

Cyber Mobs, Trolls, and Online Harassment
Lib: 9781502661029  •  eBook: 9781502661036  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 364.16  

The Fight Against Hate Crimes
Lib: 9781502660992  •  eBook: 9781502661005  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 364.15  

Gender Identity
Lib: 9781502660930  •  eBook: 9781502660947  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 305.3  

The Marijuana Legalization Debate
Lib: 9781502661081  •  eBook: 9781502661098  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 344.73  

Protecting Civil Liberties
Lib: 9781502661050  •  eBook: 9781502661067  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 342.73  

Group 1  •  9781502657824  •  ©2021  

Fake News, Bias, and Media Literacy
Lib: 9781502657428  •  eBook: 9781502657435  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 070.4  

Feminism and Gender Equality
Lib: 9781502657459  •  eBook: 9781502657466  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 305.42  

The Immigration Crisis
Lib: 9781502657541  •  eBook: 9781502657558  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 325.73  

Political Campaigns
Lib: 9781502657480  •  eBook: 9781502657497  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 324.97  

Racism and Racial Justice
Lib: 9781502657510  •  eBook: 9781502657527  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 305.80  

The Social Media Revolution
Lib: 9781502657572  •  eBook: 9781502657589  •  GRL: Z  •  Dewey: 302.23  

Library Binding • 104 pp. • 6” x 9” • Chapter Notes • Charts • Graphs   
Tables • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  

Index • Sidebars • Websites • About the Author Section 

Each Book: $44.50/$31.15  •  6-Book Set: $267.00/$186.90   
Buy All (12 Titles): $534.00/$373.80

cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450
30% discount for schools and libraries • Discounted prices are in bold.34



O
R

D
E

R
 FO

R
M

 35

IS
B

N
: 9

78
15

0
2

6
72

5
5

1
2

0
2

5

ORDERING AND  
OTHER INFORMATION

Please send orders to  
Cavendish Square
2544 Clinton Street
Buffalo, NY 14224
Tel: 877-980-4450 
Fax: 877-980-4454
csq_cs@csqpub.com

SHIPPING AND  
HANDLING
A separate charge of 9%  

(12% for Alaska and Hawaii orders) 

for shipping and handling will be 

added to your invoice. Orders over 

$500 qualify for free shipping.

BACKORDERS
All titles in print will be shipped 

promptly. Books not yet published 

or temporarily out of stock will 

be backordered and shipped 

immediately when available.

PRICES/TERMS
The prices listed are the net prices 

available only to schools and 

libraries, and these prices reflect 

a discount of 30% off our list 

prices. Discounted prices appear 

in boldface type throughout the 

catalog. All prices are subject to 

change without notice. Sales tax 

will be added when applicable.

RETURNS/CLAIMS
Please contact Customer Service 

at 877-980-4450 for return 

authorization and instructions and 

for assistance with any shortage/

damage claims.

LIBRARY PROCESSING
Orders over $750 qualify for free 

processing.

BINDING
Cavendish Square books are library 

bound except where indicated. The 

binding is guaranteed for three 

years under normal conditions of  

wear and tear.

QTY TITLE ISBN AMOUNT

TOTAL

BILL TO:

Name

Address

City  State Zip PO#

Date

Customer Telephone

Authorized Signature

Email

SHIP TO: 

Name

Address

City  State Zip PO#

Email

METHOD OF PAYMENT 

❏ Check  ❏ Money Order  ❏ Visa  ❏ MasterCard  ❏ AmEx 

Card Number:

Expires: Mo: Yr.  CVV Code:

Name on Card:

Signature of authorized buyer:



36 cavendishsq.com  •  Call toll-free 877-980-4450



 37cavendishsq.com  •  Call toll-free 877-980-4450



38 cavendishsq.com  •  Call toll-free 877-980-4450



S
E

R
IE

S
 &

 T
IT

L
E

 IN
D

E
X

 39cavendishsq.com  •  Call toll-free 877-980-4450

#, A
13 Colonies, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
100 Art Words Explained . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
100 Engineering Words Explained . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
100 Math Words Explained . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
100 Science Words Explained  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
100 Technology Words Explained . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
100% Get the Whole Picture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Adding in Our World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Afghanistan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Afghanistan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Air Pollution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
American Revolution, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
America’s Westward Expansion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Ancient China Revealed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Ancient Egypt Revealed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Ancient Greece Revealed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Ancient India Revealed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Ancient Mesopotamia Revealed . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Ancient Rome Revealed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Animals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Argentina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Articles of Confederation, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Artificial Intelligence and Smart Technology . . 29
Atmosphere, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Australia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Australia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

B, C
Bacteria Under the Microscope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Be Smart About Antibiotics,  

Pesticides, and Hormones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Be Smart About Factory Foods . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Be Smart About GMOs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Be Smart About Manufactured Meats . . . . . . . . 23
Be Smart About Snack Foods  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Be Smart About Soft Drinks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Biodiversity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Biosecurity in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Biosphere, The. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Black Elk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Body Shaming and Body Image Issues . . . . . . . . 34
Body, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Brazil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Bugs Under the Microscope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Canada . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Canada . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Caring for Our Forests . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Celebrating Christmas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Day of the Dead  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Diwali. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Halloween. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Juneteenth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Kwanzaa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Our Holidays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating Thanksgiving . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Celebrating the People of Costa Rica . . . . . . . . . .19
Celebrating the People of Cuba . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Celebrating the People of Mexico . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Celebrating the People of Puerto Rico . . . . . . . . .19
Celebrating the People of  

the Dominican Republic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Celebrating the People of Venezuela . . . . . . . . . .19
Celebrating Veterans Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Cells Under the Microscope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
China . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
China . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Chinese Culture and Cooking  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Choosing Supreme Court Justices . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Church and State: Is a  

True Separation Possible? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Climate Change . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Colors at Home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Colors at School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Colors at the Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Colors at the Store . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Colors at the Zoo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Colors on the Farm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Comets and Asteroids . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Common Sense . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Coretta Scott King . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Counting in Our World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Crazy Horse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Creating a Website . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Cultures of the World (Fourth Edition)®  . . . . . 8–9
Cyber Mobs, Trolls, and Online Harassment . . . 34
Cyber Tech in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

D
Dealing with Your Feelings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Declaration of Independence, The . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Defending the Animals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Developing Digital Literacy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Discovering Ancient Technology . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Discovering the Technology  

of Ancient China  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Discovering the Technology  

of Ancient Egypt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Discovering the Technology  

of Ancient Greece . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Discovering the Technology  

of Ancient Mesopotamia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Discovering the Technology  

of Ancient Rome. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Discovering the Technology  

of the Ancient Americas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
DNA Under the Microscope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Dominican Republic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Drones in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

E, F
Earth’s Moon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Earthquakes and Tsunamis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Eating Healthy Foods . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Egypt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Egypt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Electing Governors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Electing the President . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Electing the Vice President  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Electing U.S. House Representatives . . . . . . . . . . 17
Electing U.S. Senators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Energy and Fuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Engineering Wonders of the 21st Century . . . . . 29
Environment, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Exploring Cultures in the Kitchen . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Exploring World Cultures (Second Edition) . . . 10–11
Fake News, Bias, and Media Literacy . . . . . . . . . 34
Feminism and Gender Equality . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Fight Against Hate Crimes, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Flight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Forces and Matter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
France . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
French Culture and Cooking . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

G, H
Gender Identity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Genocide: When Is Intervention Necessary? . . 34
Germany . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Germany . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Germs and Disease  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Geronimo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Getting Enough Sleep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Global Guide to Mythology, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Going to the Dentist  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Going to the Doctor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
GPS in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Great Airplane Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Great Bridge Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Great Britain  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Great Car Designs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Great Ship Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Great Spaceship Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Great Train Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Greece . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Greece . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Guide to African Myths, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Celtic Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Chinese Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Egyptian Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Greek Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Mesoamerican Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Native American Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . 30
Guide to Roman Myths, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Habitats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Health Care: Universal Right  

or Personal Responsibility? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Healthy Choices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Helping the People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
How Do We Fight Germs? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
How It Works . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Human Body  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Humans in Space . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Hungary  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Hurricanes and Tornadoes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Hydrosphere, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

I
Identity Theft: Private Battle  

or Public Crisis? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Illicit Drug Use: Legalization,  

Treatment, or Punishment? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Immigration Crisis, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Immigration: Welcome or Not?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Incarceration: Punishment  

or Rehabilitation? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
India . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Indian Culture and Cooking . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Insects  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Inside Guide: Celebrating  

Hispanic Cultures, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Inside Guide: Celebrating  

Native American Cultures, The . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Inside Guide: Civil Rights Heroes, The . . . . . . . . .19
Inside Guide: Documents  

of Democracy, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Inside Guide: Early American History, The  . . . . .18
Inside Guide: Earth’s Four Spheres, The . . . . . . 20
Inside Guide: Famous Native Americans, The  . .12
Inside Guide: Movements for Equality, The. . . . .18
Inside Guide: Robotics, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Inside Guide: Space Science, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Inside Guide: STEM Careers, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Inside Guide: STEM in Sports, The . . . . . . . . . . . .15
Inside Guide: The Microscopic World, The . . . . .16
Inside Guide: U.S. Government Leaders, The . . . 17
Iran . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Iraq . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Iraq . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Ireland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

RED = Series



S
E

R
IE

S
 &

 T
IT

L
E

 I
N

D
E

X

40 cavendishsq.com  •  Call toll-free 877-980-4450

Ireland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Israel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Israel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Italian Culture and Cooking . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

J, K, L
Jamaica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Jamaica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Japanese Culture and Cooking . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Jesse Jackson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Jobs in Artificial Intelligence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Jobs in Environmental Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Jobs in Genetic Engineering . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Jobs in Global Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Jobs in Information Technology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Jobs in Robotics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Kenya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Kenya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Knowing What Sources to Trust  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Libya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Life Around the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Lithosphere, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

M, N
Magna Carta, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Making a YouTube Channel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Malcolm X. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Map Your Planet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Marijuana Legalization Debate, The . . . . . . . . . . 34
Martin Luther King Jr.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Math Matters! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Mayflower Compact, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Measuring in Our World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Mexican Culture and Cooking . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Mexico  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Military Might and Global Intervention:  

Meddling or Peacemaking?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Minerals Under the Microscope  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Missiles in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Money in Our World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Morocco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Mountains  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mythical Beasts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Mythical Creatures Around the World . . . . . . . . .31
Mythical Creatures with Wings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Mythical Monsters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Mythical Sea Creatures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Native American Art . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Native American Celebrations  

and Ceremonies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Native American Clothing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Native American Food . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Native American Governments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Native American Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Native Americans in Early America . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Natural Disaster Zone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Natural Disasters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Natural Resources . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Nepal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Nepal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Nigeria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Nigeria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

O, P
Oceans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Osceola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Our Colorful Community . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Our Living Planet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Our Planet, Our Future . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Out of This World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Out of This World Space Tech . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Pakistan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
People and Places  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
People Poisons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Peru . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Pesticides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Philippines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Philippines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Planets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Plants  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Plastic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Pocahontas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Poland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Political Campaigns . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Population and Settlement. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Poverty: Public Crisis or Private Struggle?  . . . . 34
Prehistory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Processed Foods. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Protecting Civil Liberties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

R, S
Racism and Racial Justice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Red Cloud . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Reproductive Technology:  

Indispensable or Problematic? . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Rivers and Coasts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Robot World, A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Robots in Defense  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Robots in Medicine. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Robots in Space  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Robots in the Ocean  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Robots in the Sky . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Robots That Fight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Rockets and Satellites in Warfare . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Romania . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Rosa Parks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Russia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Sacagawea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Same-Sex Marriage: Cause  

for Concern or Celebration?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Satellites and Space Probes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Saudi Arabia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Saudi Arabia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Saving the Seas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Sequoyah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Shapes in Our World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Sitting Bull . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Slavery in America . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Social Media Revolution, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Sometimes We Feel Afraid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sometimes We Feel Angry  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sometimes We Feel Happy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sometimes We Feel Jealous . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sometimes We Feel Lonely . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sometimes We Feel Sad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
South Africa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
South Africa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
South Korea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
South Korea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Space  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Space and Time . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Spain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Spain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Squanto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Sri Lanka . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Staying Active and Exercising . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Staying Safe Outside and Online  . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

STEM in Baseball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
STEM in Basketball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
STEM in Football . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
STEM in Gymnastics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
STEM in Ice Hockey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
STEM in Soccer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
STEM in the Military . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Story of Immigration and Migration, The . . . . . . .18
Story of the American  

Civil Rights Movement, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Story of the Chicano Movement, The . . . . . . . . . .18
Story of the Disability  

Rights Movement, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Story of the LGBTQ+  

Rights Movement, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Story of the Native American  

Rights Movement, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Story of the Women’s  

Suffrage Movement, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Subtracting in Our World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Sun, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Sweden . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Switzerland  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

T, U, V
Tecumseh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Thailand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Thurgood Marshall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Today’s Debates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Topics Today  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Torture: Justified or Unacceptable? . . . . . . . . . . 34
Truth About Your Food, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Türkiye. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
U.S. Constitution, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Unearthing Ancient Civilizations  . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
United Kingdom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
United States . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Vietnam  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Viruses Under the Microscope  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Volcanoes and Avalanches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

W, Z
Weapons and Machines in Warfare  . . . . . . . . . . 33
Weapons and Machines of the Cold War . . . . . . 33
Weapons and Machines of the Gulf War . . . . . . 33
Weapons and Machines of the Vietnam War . . 33
Weapons and Machines of World War I . . . . . . . 33
Weapons and Machines of World War II  . . . . . . 33
Weather  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
What Are Bacteria? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
What Are Fungi and Molds? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
What Are Holidays Like Around the World?  . . . 22
What Are Homes Like Around the World? . . . . . 22
What Are Parasites? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
What Are Viruses?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
What Is Germ Warfare? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
What’s Food Like Around the World? . . . . . . . . . 22
What’s Playtime Like Around the World? . . . . . . 22
What’s School Like Around the World? . . . . . . . 22
What’s Work Like Around the World? . . . . . . . . . 22
Wildfires and Freak Weather  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Wilma Mankiller  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Wise Words of STEAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
World of Computers and Coding, A. . . . . . . . . . . .27
World of Supercars, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Zimbabwe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Zimbabwe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

RED = Series



EASY ACQUISITION PLANS AVAILABLE FOR BOTH:

EXPLORING  
WORLD CULTURES

(Second Edition)

Exploring World Cultures
(Second Edition)

CULTURES OF THE WORLD®

(Fourth Edition)

Cultures of the World®

(Fourth Edition)

SAVE an additional 10% off the already  
discounted S&L price when you participate in the  

Easy Acquisition Plan!

SCAN HERE TO D OWNLOAD YOUR  
EASY ACQUISITION PLAN FLYER TODAY!

cavendishsq.com • Call toll-free 877-980-4450



EXPLORING 
WORLD 

CULTURES

(See Page 10) 

HOW IT 
WORKS

(See Page 25) 

CULTURES 
OF THE 

WORLD®

(See Page 8) 

WISE 
WORDS OF 

STEAM

(See Page 24) 

THE INSIDE 
GUIDE: U.S. 

GOVERNMENT 
LEADERS

(See Page 17) 

THE GLOBAL 
GUIDE TO 

MYTHOLOGY

(See Page 30) 

Authoritative Print and Digital Nonfiction 
Titles for Your Library

NEW 4TH EDITION NEW 2ND EDITION

Cavendish Square Digital

2544 Clinton Street, Buffalo, NY 14224  •  Phone: 877-980-4450  •  Fax: 877-980-4454  •  CAVENDISHSQ.COM

©2024 Cavendish Square Publishing. All Rights Reserved.

HIGHLIGHTS FOR FALL 2024!

ISBN: 9781502672551

Want help building 
your order?

Scan the QR below to find a 
Sales Representative in your area. FREE

Trial Available
for Digital Resources

CALL:
877-980-4450


